Entries

09 February 2024

THE MAZAD CUP

DISTANCE

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD)
PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD)

RACE TYPE

1800m
2,000

TOTAL DECLARED 16
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HORSE NAME

AQUILA
5Y0-M

HADDAR
4YO-G

CARINA
4YO-F

DALAYIL
5Y0-M

SHARID
4YO-G

WEWONITSIXTIMES
7YO-H

TOPAZ
5Y0-G

TAUFAN
6YO-H

TORPEDO
5Y0-G

JBARAH
5Y0-G

4YO-G

CAMPOLINA
7Y0-M

1st 1,200
Local Bred

| 3rd240 | 4th160

OWNER

Abdulla Fawzi Nass

Al Mohamediya Racing

Fateel Brothers Syndicate

H.H. Sh Hamad bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa

H.H. Sh Hamad bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa

M and E Racing

Al Safanat Racing

H.H. Sh Moh'd bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa

H.H. Sh Moh'd bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa

Al-Afoo Racing

Abdulla Fawzi Nass

Ebrahim Rashid Syndicate

RACE CONDITION Handicap
AGE 3YO +
RATING 0 - 55 (56 and 57 may enter)

RAIL POSITION TRUE

TRAINER

Fawzi Nass

Fawzi Nass

Basem Mahdi

Haider Ebrahim

Haider Ebrahim

AM. Smith

Yousif Alboainain

Haider Ebrahim

Haider Ebrahim

Moh'd Hasan

Fawzi Nass

Jaffar Radhi

HORSE RATE

55

52

50

48

49

51

44

48

42

46

46

39

TURF CLUB

WEIGHT

62kg

62kg

61kg

61kg

60.5kg

60kg

59kg

58.5kg

58kg

57.5kg

56.5kg

56.5kg



NO.

RSE NAME

ATLASY

ﬂ 5YO-H

WINS

OWNER

Sayed Jawad Marzooq

TRAINER

Mahmood Jawad

HORSE RATE

43

WEIGHT

56kg



NO.

RSE NAME

SCRUPLES

M 4YO-C

ATLAL
4YO-F

WINS

OWNER

Ebrahim Rashid Syndicate

Al Mohamediya Racing

TRAINER

A.Jaleel Al Mallah

Ali Abdulmajeed

HORSE RATE

40

42

WEIGHT

56kg

54.5kg



